
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF OKLAHOMA 

NATURALIZATION CEREMONY SCHEDULE 
 

 
INTRODUCTION 

 
Due to COVID-19, naturalization ceremonies will be closed to the public until further notice. 
Only new citizens will be allowed in the courtroom. Unless it is medically necessary to 
accompany a new citizen, all family and friends are asked to stay home. Ceremonies begin at 
11:00 AM unless otherwise noted and typically last for about 15 minutes 
 
2021 CEREMONY SCHEDULE 

 
Date: Location: 
Wednesday, January 13, 2021 Courthouse 
Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Courthouse 
Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Courthouse 
Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Courthouse 
Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Courthouse 
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 Courthouse  
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Courthouse 
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 Courthouse 
Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Courthouse 
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Courthouse 
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Courthouse 

 


